LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
MHL306 SERIES
6" Width / Metal Sided Luminaire
PAGE J-2
METAL SIDED

MHL306-1-4Lx
MHL306-1-8LxT
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP / WIRING
MHL306 SERIES - LED T8
BACK PLATE
SUFFIX
CROSS SECTION
ACCESSORIES CAT. NO.
Fixture Suspension System *
MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Gasketing
SUFFIX
GSK*
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
LUMINAIRE TYPE
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
DOOR
FRAME
EXAMPLE
UNV2MHL306 4 LED8IFSW
SPECIFIED
LI
OPTICAL
OPTIONS
PA
OPTICAL OPTIONS
Clear Acrylic
Clear Prismatic Acrylic
Flat Frosted White Acrylic
Polycarbonate Lenses
High Impact Acrylic
Note: Other lens available upon request
CA
PA
FFWA
*
*
MECHANICAL
OPTIONS
*See appropriate reference page
6"
6"
LI = LED T8 internal driver light tube.
Both ends powered.
Shunted sockets used.
L
N
LR = LED T8 internal driver light tube.
Single end powered.
Non-shunted sockets used.
L
N
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
DOOR FRAME
GASKET
OPTICS
LED SYSTEM
LABELSS
Surface mounted, metal sided, modular luminaire. Available in various lengths.
20 ga. cold rolled steel welded housing.
Baked white powder coated finish, minimum reflectance 90%, painted after fabrication.
20 gauge cold rolled steel or extruded aluminum in various finishes. T-hinge, positive spring loaded latch.
One way polyurethane gasketed standard. More options available.
Clear prismatic acrylic standard. Extensive variety of lenses, diffusers and louvers available.
Operate LED T8 internally driven light tube(s)**.
ETL Listed. Suitable for damp locations.